
OV6

OV2

OV

RE2

RE4

RE6

OV4

QU2

QU4

QU6

TR2TR2

TR6

TR4

Formato do dente de
acordo com o biotipo

Quadrado

Trapezoidal

Retangular

Ovalado

Anteriores Superiores Posteriores

OV2
OV4

OV6

I12/I14
I16/I18

I20/I22

PS/PI + MS/MI
MS/MI + GS/GI

GGS/GGI

RE2
RE4

RE6

I12
I14/I16

I18

PS/PI + MS/MI
MS/MI + GS/GI

GS/GI + GGS/GGI

QU2
QU4

QU6

I14 + I16
I18

I20 + I22

PS/PI + MS/MI
GS/GI

GGS/GGI

TR2
TR4

TR6

I14
I16

I18

PS/PI + MS/MI
MS/MI + GS/GI

GGS/GGI

Anteriores
Superiores

Anteriores
Inferiores

Posteriores
Superior/Inferior

PS

PI

MS

MI

GS

GI

GGS

GGI

8,1

42,9

9,6

8,1

44,3

9,8

8,7

46,0

10,7

8,5

46,2

10,6

9,6

50,6

12,0

8,6

47,1

11,7

7,6

41,2

10,9

8,3

44,9

9,7

8,3

44,7

12,0

8,6

46,9

10,5

9,0

48,8

12,6

9,4

51,0

11,2

Anteriores Inferiores

I 12

I 14

I 16

I 18

I 20

I 22

5,2

33,3

8,5

5,7

37,9

10,6

5,1

34,5

8,5

6,0

38,7

11,9

5,5

35,8

10,8

5,9

39,4

11,4

10,6

30,6

31,7
8,9

10,8
31,2

32,9
9,4

11,6
32,7

34,5
10,0

36,1
10,5

12,0
34,2

IMODONTO
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